
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Longhurst - (932987) - Wareham & District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:27.57 305 H 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Wareham 2

2:28.09 302  02/06/19 West Dorset June Meet 2019 Dorchester Wareham 3

2:28.42 300 F 08/12/19 West Dorset December Open Meet Dorchester Wareham 3

2:29.32 294  28/09/19 Wareham & District 2019 Club Championships Wareham Wareham 4

2:30.02 290 H 03/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

2:30.54 287 H 02/07/17 Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017 Littledown Poole 3

2:31.52 282 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

2:32.12 278 H 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2

2:34.03 268 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

2:35.47 261 F 28/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester Poole 3

2:35.50 260 F 15/07/17 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

2:37.90 249  29/09/18 Wareham & District Club Championships Wareham Wareham 4

2:44.57 220 F 01/10/16 Poole Season Starter 2016 Poole Poole 3

2:51.33 195  03/07/16 2016 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Poole 3

2:54.17 185 F 03/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole Poole 3

2:55.40 181  18/07/15 Poole 2015 Championship Gala Poole Poole 4

3:04.26 156 F 26/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Poole 3

3:06.79 150 H 26/07/14 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon  3

3:08.32 146  04/10/14 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.42 300 F 08/12/19 West Dorset December Open Meet Dorchester Wareham 3

2:29.32 294  28/09/19 Wareham & District 2019 Club Championships Wareham Wareham 4

2:28.09 302  02/06/19 West Dorset June Meet 2019 Dorchester Wareham 3

2:27.57 305 H 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Wareham 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:27.57 305 H 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Wareham 2

2:37.90 249  29/09/18 Wareham & District Club Championships Wareham Wareham 4

2:30.02 290 H 03/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

2:31.52 282 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

2:35.47 261 F 28/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester Poole 3

2:35.50 260 F 15/07/17 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

2:30.54 287 H 02/07/17 Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017 Littledown Poole 3

2:34.03 268 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

2:32.12 278 H 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2

2:44.57 220 F 01/10/16 Poole Season Starter 2016 Poole Poole 3

2:51.33 195  03/07/16 2016 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Poole 3

2:54.17 185 F 03/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole Poole 3

2:55.40 181  18/07/15 Poole 2015 Championship Gala Poole Poole 4

3:04.26 156 F 26/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Poole 3

3:08.32 146  04/10/14 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

3:06.79 150 H 26/07/14 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon  3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


